
 
 
 

 
 

  

 ARTIST 
 

DESPERATE JOURNALIST  
 

   

 PRODUCTION  CONTACT 

 
James Taylor (07979005014)  

     

CHANNEL LIST 

CHANNEL INSTRUMENT MIC INSERT OTHER INFO / GROUP 

1  Kick (in)       

2  Kick (out)       

3  Snare (top)       

4  Snare (bottom)       

5  Hat       

6  Rack       

7  Floor       

8  Overhead L       

9  Overhead R       

10  Bass Mic       

11  Bass DI       

12  Guitar       

13  Lead Vox       

14  Backing Vox (kit)       

15  Spare Vox       

16         

17         

18         

19         

20         

21         

22         

23         

24         

MONITOR MIX REQUIRED 

1  Singer       

2  Guitarist       

3  Bassist       

4  Drummer       

5         

6         

7        

8         

9         

10         

 

 

 



     

 

 ARTIST 
 

DESPERATE JOURNALIST  
 

 LIVE CONTACT 

 James Taylor +44 (0)7979005014  

     

     

     

STAGE PLAN  
 

FRONT OF HOUSE 

NOTES: 
Singer uses a vocal effects box 
 

 

Drummer & Drum Kit 

Guitarist 

Singer 

Bassist 


